Sr No.

Subject
FIRST PROFF TOPPERS
1 ANATOMY
2 PHYSIOLOGY
3 BIOCHEMISTRY
FIRST PROFF OVERALL TOPPERS

SECOND PROFF TOPPERS
1 PATHOLOGY
2 MICROBIOLOGY
3 PHARMACOLOGY
4 FORENSIC MEDICINE
SECOND PROFF OVERALL TOPPERS

THIRD PROFF PART-1 TOPPERS
1 PREVENTIVE AND SOCIAL MEDICINE
2 OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY
3 OPHTHALMOLOGY
THIRD PROFF PART-1 OVERALL TOPPERS

THIRD PROFF PART-2 TOPPERS
1 MEDICINE
2 SURGERY
3 OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY
4 PEDIATRICS
THIRD PROFF PART-2 OVERALL TOPPERS

OVERALL BATCH TOPPER (ALL SUBJECTS)
JAY MEHTA
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Name of Topper ‘MARKS PROCURED
MANS| KASHYAP 159
JAY MEHTA 156
RAVI VISHWAKARMA 166
JAY MEHTA 469|
SAPNA SHARMA 128
MANS| KASHYAP 120
JAY MEHTA 125
GEETIKA GAEKWAD 77
AKSHITA GOUR 431
PANDIT 165
ATUL LIKHAR 84
JAY MEHTA 83
PRIYANSHI JAIN 323
GEETIKA GAEKWAD 238
ZEESHAN FAROOQUI 240
AYUSH ARYA 158
PAYAL AGRAWAL 85
RUUL MARWAH 705
1872

o~
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200
200
200
600

150
150
150
100
550

200
100
100
400

200
200
200
100
900




q01S

Anatomy
Name contact marks percentage
Chandresh Dixit 8770902889 76 76
Geetika Gaekwad 9826965956 150 75
Jay Mehta 7000096661 157 785
Mansi Kashyap 159
Ravi Vishwakarma 6263620686 153  76.5
Sapna sharma - 9516788236 153
Biochem -
name contact marks Percentage
Adarsh Soni 8770436575 157 785
Akshita gour 8962149363 152
Atul Likhar 9826224323 155 775
Devang Namjoshi 153 76.5
Ekansh majavdia 9826080686 157 785

Geetika Gaekwad 9826965956 158 79
Himanshu Katare 9826780574 153 76.5

Jay Mehta 7000096661 156 78
Meeta Pandit 9827654118 153 76.5
Nidhi Bhutra 9685280801 155 775
Payal Agrawal 9783671218 151 755
Priyanshi Jain 9407271002 154 77
Priyanshu Jain 7697359473 164 82
RAVI VISHWAKARM., 6263620686 166 83
Rijul Marwah 9826267333 150 75




Physiology
Name Contact
Geetika Gaekwad 9826965956
Jay Mehta 7000096661
Mansi Kashyap
Priyanshi jain 9407271002
Priyanshu Jain 7697359473
Ravi Vishwakarma 6263620686
Pathology
Name Contact
Adarsh Soni 8770436575
Akshay Farkiya
Akshita gour 8962149363
ANKIT DUBEY 9630989993
Hema Dhakad 8770865916
Jay Mehta 7000096661
Mon 8602727097
Nidhi Bhutra 9685280801
Priyanshi Jain 9407271002
Priyanshu Jain 7697359473
Sapna sharma 9516788236
Sarvesh patel 6264374235
Shagun Gupta 9425393406
Zeeshan Farooqui 9340070017

154
156
152
152
166
150

marks percentage

77
78

76
83
75

Do\

marks Percentage

118
120
126
121
115
156
115
121

115
123
128
113
120
118

78.6

80.6
76
78
76

80.6

76.6
82

85.3

75.3
80
78
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Microbiology
Name Contact Marks percentage
Akshita gour 8962149363 117
ANKIT DUBEY 9630989993 115 76.6
Atul Likhar 9826224323 116 773
Devang Namjoshi 112
Faimuddin Khan 114
Geetika Gaekwad 9826965956 115 76
Himanshu Katare 9826780574 118 786
Jay Mehta 7000096661 119 793
Mansi Kashyap 120
Meeta Pandit 9827654118 116 77.3
Nidhi Bhutra 9685280801 118 78.6
Priyanshu Jain 7697359473 117 78
Sapna sharma 9516788236 116 77.3
pharma
Name contact marks percentage
Akshita gour 8962149363 113
ANKIT DUBEY 9630989993 114 76
Devang Namjoshi 114
Geetika Gaekwad 9826965956 116 77
Jay Mehta 7000096661 125 83.33
Nidhi Bhutra 9685280801 116 77.3
Priyanshi Jain 9407271002 116 773
Priyanshu Jain 7697359473 115 76.6
PSM
Name contact Marks percentage
AYUSH ARYA 151

GEETIKA GAEKWAD 154




HEMALATA PATIDAR

HEMANT MARU

ISHAN JHALANI

KAMLA JAMRA

MANSI KASHYAP

MEETA PANDIT

MONA

PALAK BANSAL

PRANKUL SHARMA

PREETIBALA

PRIYANSHI JAIN

PRIYANSHU JAIN

RIYA MAHESHWARI

SAKSHI SINGH

SAPNA SHARMA

SHIVIN POONGLIA

VIPASHA

ZEESHAN FAROOQUI

ENT
Name

ADARSH SONI

AKSHITA GOUR

ATUL LIKHAR

AYUSH ARYA

FAIMUDDIN KHAN

PAYAL AGRAWAL

PRANSHUL GUPTA

PRIYANSHI JAIN

RIJUL MARWAH

SHAGUN GUPTA

contact

151

154

152

156

150

165

153

153

153

154

165

150

150

153

156

157

152

156

marks

75

80

84

76

75

80

77

76

78

75

%

psm

90l




SHIVIN POONGLIA
SHRAJAY SINGH
YASH VARDHAN

Opthalmology
Names

AAKASH DUBEY
AASTHA DAWAR
ADARSH SONI
AKSHAY FARKIYA
AKSHITA GOUR
ANKIT DUBEY
ANUBHUTI MEWARA
ANUPAM SINGH
ANUSHRI AGRAWAL

contact

ARPITA CHOUHAN

ATUL LIKHAR

AYUSH ARYA

AYUSHI PANDEY

BIPUL SHUKLA

|CHANDRESH DIXIT |
[DEVANG NAMJOSHI
| DEVANGI SHUKLA
[DIMPLE SAHU
DIPESH GUPTA
EKANSH MAJAVDIA
ESHA JAIN
FAIMUDDIN KHAN
GARIMA JOHARI
GEYUM ETE
HEMA DHAKAD
HEMALATA PATIDAR
HEMANT MARU
HIMANSHU KATARE

81

75

75

Marks

76

76

80

78

80

80

80

78

78

77

76

80

81

78

76

79

76

78

77

79

75

76

76

76

75

78

75

75

%

Q20 (¢




ISHITA SARAF

JAY MEHTA

75

MEETA PANDIT

83

NEHA SOLANKI

79

PALAK BANSAL

77

PAYAL AGRAWAL

75

PAYAL JAIN

76

PRANJAL GUPTA

76

PRANSHUL GUPTA

75

PRATYUSH

75

PREETIBALA

76

PRIYA PATEL

77

PRIYANKA BARMAN

75

PRIYANSHI JAIN

79

PRIYANSHU JAIN

82

RASHI CHOUBEY

76

RASHIKA JAIN

79

RAVI VISHWAKARMA

75

RUUL MARWAH

80

RIYA MAHESHWARI

80

SAKSHI SINGH

76

SANJAY RATHORE

75

[SAPNA SHARMA

75

[SATISH VERMA

80

SHAGUN GUPTA
SHIVIN POONGLIA
SHRAJAY SINGH
SHRUTI HAJELA
SHUBHAM KUMAR
SOMYA ARYA
SRAJAN JAIN
SRASHTI SENGAR
STUTI SHRIVASTAVA
SURAJ DUBEY
UTKARSH UPADHYAY

76

76

78

76

78

75

77

79

81

79

76

75
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[viPASHA

VIPLOVE GUPTA

YASH VARDHAN

ZEESHAN FAROOQUI

Forensic

Names

akshita gour
Geetika Gaekwad

77
76
77
77

contact marks %

8962149363 75
9826965956 77

Surgery
Name MARKS %
AKSHAT GANGE 232
EKANSH MAJAVDIA 234
MANSI KASHYAP 227
MEETA PANDIT 228
NEHA SOLANKI 225
NIDHI BHUTRA 233
| NIKITA TRIPATHI 230
| PREETIBALA 225
| PRIYANSHU JAIN 232
| RuUL MARWAH 235
RIYA MAHESHWARI 226
SAKINA RANGWALA 234
SAKSHI SINGH 228
SHIVIN POONGLIA 227
SRAJAN JAIN 231
SRASHTI SENGAR 230
SURAJ DUBEY 233
TARUN SINGH 230
ZEESHAN FAROOQUI 240

2018
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medicine
Name marks
AKSHITA GOUR 236
ANKIT DUBEY 225
ANUBHUTI MEWARA 229
DEVANG NAMJOSHI 229
GEETIKA GAEKWAD 238
JAY MEHTA 226
MANSI KASHYAP 225
NIKITA TRIPATHI 228
PRIYANSHI JAIN 232
RAJAT TALWANI 227
RUUL MARWAH 235
pedia
Names marks
| AYUSH ARYA 78
| AYUSH BHATNAGAR 76
| AYUSHI PANDEY 83
BIPUL SHUKLA 77 -
DEVANGI SHUKLA 79 5\4\
~ DIMPLE SAHU 79
FAIMUDDIN KHAN 76
GEETIKA GAEKWAD 78
GEYUM ETE 75
JAY MEHTA 79
KAUSTUBH PANDEY 78
MEETA PANDIT 76
NEHA SOLANKI 78
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NIDHI BHUTRA 83
PAYAL AGRAWAL 85
PAYAL JAIN 78
PRIYANSHI JAIN 81
PRIYANSHU JAIN 84
RASHI CHOUBEY 75
RAVI VISHWAKARMA 82
RUUL MARWAH * 83
SAKINA RANGWALA 76
SAKSHI SINGH 77
SARVESH PATEL 83
SHALINI HALVE 76
VIPLOVE GUPTA ; 75
YASH VARDHAN 78
ZEESHAN FAROOQUI 83
OBGY MARKS
AYUSH ARYA 158
NEHA SAURASHTRIYA 152
RIJUL MARWAH 152 /\/\
SARVESH PATEL 153
SHAGUN GUPTA 152
ZEESHAN FAROOQUI 152




